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EAF 2024
Opettajankoulutuspadivat 2024
Teacher Education Days 2024

Lapin yliopisto/ University of Lapland
Tapahtumapaikka/Conference venue
(Yliopistonkatu 8)

Arktikum
Esiseminaari/Pre-conference
(Pohjoisranta 4)

Hotel Aakenus (Koskikatu 47)

4. Scandic Rovaniemi City (Koskikatu 23)

10.
11.

12.

13.

Arctic City Hotel (Pekankatu 9)

Hotel Santa Claus (Korkalonkatu 29)
Konferenssi-illallinen, Ravintola Gaissa
Conference dinner, Restaurant Gaissa

Original Sokos Hotel Vaakuna (Koskikatu 4)
Scandic Pohjanhovi (Pohjanpuistikko 2)
Arctic Light Hotel (Valtakatu 18)

Rautatieasema/Railway station
Linja-autoasema/Bus station

Linja-autopysakki/bus stop
(keskustasta yliopistolle/
from city centre to university)
Linja-autopysakki/bus stop
(yliopistolta keskustaan/
from university to city centre)
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